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Men / 10 / JE 17 yrs.
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Diab2250
Premier Gym Acad

5.700 5.200 5.8007.0004.8006.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.4509.3008.7509.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.150 13.550 14.20016.300 14.25013.800 87.250
Place: 7 16T 1 14 12T 2 1 

1 

Grant Breckenridge2251
Buffalo Grove

5.800 5.600 5.6005.9004.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.200 7.9009.4009.0009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.250 13.800 15.35015.300 13.50013.800 87.000
Place: 5 10T 3 1 12T 15 2 

2 

Peter Daggett2241
Daggett's Gym

5.200 5.400 5.4006.6005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.650 8.5009.3008.0009.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 13.400 14.15015.900 13.90014.050 86.450
Place: 9T 18T 2 15 8T 5T 3 

3 

Tristan Burke2260
WOGA Frisco

5.800 5.400 5.5006.0005.2005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 7.7509.2008.1509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.350 13.350 14.80015.200 13.25014.100 86.050
Place: 3 20T 4 5T 6T 17 4 

4 

Tanner West2262
Cypress Acad Of Gym

5.600 5.300 4.6005.8005.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 9.0009.3508.9508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 14.050 14.50015.150 13.60013.850 85.950
Place: 12T 8 5 9T 11 12T 5 

5 

Jordan King2264
Cypress Acad Of Gym

5.700 5.300 5.5005.1005.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.100 8.1508.9509.0509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.500 14.650 14.50014.050 13.65013.400 85.750
Place: 2 3 15T 9T 17 10* 6 

6 

Genki Suzuki2259
Montgomery Co Sports

5.600 5.000 5.5004.9005.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.250 8.4009.1009.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 14.800 14.05014.000 13.90013.250 85.200
Place: 6 1 17 17 18T 5T 7 

7 

Michael Burns2249
Hocking Valley Gym 

5.700 6.100 5.7005.5005.9006.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 7.1508.1008.3508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.100 14.250 14.60013.600 12.85014.650 85.050
Place: 8 6 20 8 1 23T 8T

8T

Marcos Gatinho2253
Universal Gymnastics

4.800 5.500 5.3005.5005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.950 8.4009.3009.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 14.700 14.10014.800 13.70014.450 85.050
Place: 27 2 7T 16 2 9 8T

8T

Anthony McCallum II2246
U.S.O.T.C. Gym 

6.600 6.200 5.5006.1005.9006.400Diff:
Exec: 8.300 5.750 8.1508.2507.9009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.850 13.800 14.90014.350 13.65011.950 84.500
Place: 1 10T 13 2T 28 10* 10T

10T
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Shaun Herzog2242
Daggett's Gym

5.700 5.500 5.7005.3004.5006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 8.0509.3008.1008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 12.600 14.70014.600 13.75014.050 84.500
Place: 12T 26 12 7 8T 8 10T

10T

Emyre Cole2270
Go For It USA

5.300 5.000 5.3004.9005.0006.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.600 9.0008.4508.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.300 13.350 14.35013.350 14.30013.600 84.250
Place: 4 20T 23 13 15 1 12 

12 

Anton Stephenson2247
DeVeau's School 

5.800 5.300 4.8004.9005.3005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.600 8.8008.6008.3509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.650 14.85013.500 13.60013.900 84.200
Place: 14T 15 21T 4 10 12T 13 

13 

Christian Kalustian2271
Elevate Gym Acad

5.700 4.700 4.4005.4004.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.550 8.4509.3509.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.800 14.90014.750 12.85013.250 83.850
Place: 17 10T 9T 2T 18T 23T 14 

14 

Eric Klein2240
Daggett's Gym

5.700 5.200 5.7004.7004.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.350 7.5009.2009.3008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 13.900 14.80013.900 13.20012.550 83.200
Place: 11 9 18T 5T 27 18 15 

15 

Austin Lober2244
Gold Cup Gym

4.800 4.900 5.2005.6004.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.350 8.6009.1508.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.150 13.75014.750 13.80013.250 82.900
Place: 18T 22T 9T 20 18T 7 16 

16 

Thomas Chin2269
Gymnastics Olympica 

4.700 5.000 4.5005.8004.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.6008.8508.9007.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.800 13.80014.650 13.10014.100 82.450
Place: 29 10T 11 19 6T 20 17 

17 

Jake Brodarzon2258
Eastern National 

5.300 5.200 4.9005.4004.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.400 8.5508.9007.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200
Final: 15.050 12.200 14.45014.300 13.45012.600 82.050
Place: 9T 27 14 11 26 16 18 

18 

Gareth Weiss2268
Payke Gym Acad

5.200 4.600 4.9005.3005.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.950 8.6508.2008.3009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.700 13.30013.500 13.55013.550 81.700
Place: 21T 14 21T 25 16 14 19 

19 

Rogelio Vazquez2254
Universal Gymnastics

4.700 6.100 4.9005.3004.8005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.600 8.1008.7508.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.100 13.60014.050 13.00013.700 81.450
Place: 24 24 15T 22 14 21 20 

20 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Men's JO Nationals
Meet Results
May 6-10, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 5/8/2015 7:33:01 AM

Men / 10 / JE 17 yrs.
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johnny Jacobson2245
USA Gym World

5.700 5.200 5.3005.8004.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.750 7.800 8.6509.0007.9508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.150 13.45014.800 13.95013.000 81.400
Place: 23 28 7T 24 23 4 21 

21 

Isaac Xiong2243
5280 Gym North 

4.800 5.000 5.0004.9005.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.200 7.9008.1008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.400 13.85013.000 12.90014.200 80.750
Place: 26 18T 27 18 4T 22 22 

22 

Matthew Wagner2256
Hayden's Gym

3.200 5.100 3.7004.9005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.100 7.6009.0008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 14.400 12.55013.900 11.30014.200 80.450
Place: 21T 4* 18T 27 4T 27 23 

23 

Zachary Treadway2266
Bart Conner Gym Acad

3.200 4.400 5.2004.9005.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.250 8.8508.0508.3509.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.550 12.60012.950 14.05012.650 80.000
Place: 18T 16T 28 26 25 3 24 

24 

Grant Kell2265
Crenshaw Athletic 

4.400 4.700 5.0005.1005.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.150 8.1507.9509.0508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 14.150 12.40013.050 13.15012.850 79.750
Place: 20 7 24T 28 24 19 25 

25 

Barrett Weiss2267
Payke Gym Acad

5.700 4.600 4.7004.4004.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.550 8.0508.6508.2508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 12.850 14.40013.050 12.75011.150 78.900
Place: 14T 25 24T 12 29 25 26 

26 

Luke Cooper2252
Harpeth Gymnastics

4.700 4.800 3.4004.4004.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.250 8.1508.4008.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.150 13.70012.800 11.55013.050 77.800
Place: 25 22T 29 21 22 26 27 

27 

Jack Hasenkopf2257
Atlanta School 

4.700 4.300 3.3004.7004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.850 7.3508.3506.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.700 13.50013.050 10.65013.150 74.200
Place: 28 29 24T 23 21 28 28 

28 

Cole Casanova2261
WOGA Frisco

0.000 0.000 0.0005.9005.5005.700Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0009.0008.9009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 14.450 14.400 0.00014.900 0.0000.000 43.750
Place: 16 4* 6 29* 30 29* 29 

29 

Alec Yoder2248
Interactive Acad

0.000 5.900 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.350 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00014.250 14.250
Place: 30 30 30 29* 3 29* 30 

30 
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